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RESULT CLASS: X 

SL 

No. 

YEAR NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDETNS 

PASSED 

PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS 

1 
2020-21 83 83 100% 

NA 

2 
2021-22 81 81 100% 

NA 

3 
 

2022-23 

 

107 

 

107 

 

100% 
NA 

 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

SL 

No. 

YEAR NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDETNS 

PASSED 

PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS 

1 
2020-21 0 0 0 

NA 

2 
2021-22 0 0 0 

NA 

3 
 

2022-23 

 

176 

 

175 

 

99.43% 
ONE STUDENT NOT ATTENDED 

EXAM 



 


