

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL

HORAMAVU, BENGALURU - 560043

Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi (CBSE Affiliation No. 830869, School Code: 45807)

RESULT CLASS: X

SL No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDETNS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2020-21	83	83	100%	NA
2	2021-22	81	81	100%	NA
3	2022-23	107	107	100%	NA

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDETNS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2020-21	0	0	0	NA
2	2021-22	0	0	0	NA
3	2022-23	176	175	99.43%	ONE STUDENT NOT ATTENDED EXAM